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TOLERANCES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

.X

.XX

.XXX

HOLE
g
FRACTIONS

= .1
= .03
= .031

= .005
= .5
= 1/32

REV

*0795I-5364*
0795I-5364 A

PART NUMBER

TICKET #: 892

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY CKD BY TICKET #
- - - - - -

RIGHT VIEW

TOP VIEW

REAR VIEW

23 3/32
23.090

28 7/16
28.425

AIRFLOW

31 11/16
31.687

APPROXIMATE CENTER OF GRAVITY LOCATION
(MAY SLIGHTLY VARY DEPENDING ON OPTIONS SELECTED)


